

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - CIDER 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-08-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$883.23
2025-08-01	WISE INC WISE	txn_AWHVKpl	-\$98.74	\$784.49
2025-08-04	Grant to Lauren Chen	$txn_4dHXZwZ$	-\$110.00	\$674.49
2025-08-06	Returning canceled grant to Kristian Tashev	txn_2zHOoPq	\$110.00	\$784.49
2025-08-07	Apple	txn_66HA97d	-\$100.00	\$684.49
2025-08-07	Apple	txn_MNH5Bgo	-\$100.00	\$584.49
2025-08-11	Check to Anuj Grover	txn_5wHKae7	-\$440.00	\$144.49
2025-08-13	Transfer from Hack Club HQ	txn_qkHRKox	\$2,000.00	\$2,144.49
2025-08-14	Apple	$txn_NQHZvQd$	-\$50.00	\$2,094.49
	WITHDRAWN: \$898.74. DEPOSITED: \$2,110.00.			\$2,094.49

YSWS - Cider is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from YSWS - Cider's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.